
Pos Article Description1 Description2 UM Unite Price
003  1000-003 FLANGED NUT M6X8 - SELFLOCKING                           Nr 0,28
005  1000-005 SPECIAL NUT M6                                          Nr 0,18
007  1000-007-04 125cc. CIK-FIA  THROTTLE PEDAL                           Nr 17,26
014  1000-014-01 CHAIN GUARD SUPPORT - 125                               Nr 1,92
015  1000-015 NUT M8X8,5 - SELFLOCKING                                Nr 0,3
015  1000-015-01 SELFLOCKING FLANGED NUT M8                              Nr 0,3
016  1000-016 NUT M6X6  -  SELFLOCKING                                Nr 0,3
019  1000-019 CAP SCREW M8X30                                         Nr 0,28
021  1000-021 SELFLOCKING NUT M10                                     Nr 1,04
021  1000-021-01 NUT M10                                                 Nr 0,36
021  1000-021-02 FLAT WASHER 10X24X2                                     Nr 1,04
021  1000-021-03 FLANGED NUT  M10                                        Nr 0,58
025  1000-025-26 100-125 EVO/FLASH IRON REAR   BUMPER            Nr 36,4
025  1000-025-32 REAR BUMPER U.K. EVO-ZIP                                Nr 67,2
028  1000-028 EXHAUST CRADLE CUP 90-100 BARE                           Nr 7,42
029  NORM-155-02 BOLT M10X50                                             Nr 0,68
030  1000-030 CRADLE CUP RUBBER MOUNT                                 Nr 1,74
031  1000-031 EXHAUST CRADLE CONICAL WASHER D.10                    Nr 1,38
031  1000-031-01 WASHER 11X30X2,5                                        Nr 0,28
031  1000-031-02 SELFLOCKING NUT M10                                     Nr 0,36
037  1000-037-07 NEW 28/30/32 ENG. MOUNT CLAMP                           Nr 11,54
044  1000-044 ACCELERETOR CABLE REGULATOR                             Nr 2,08
051  1000-051 STUB AXEL SPACER 1,8/3,4/4,2/ 6,8                      Nr 0,58
056  1000-056 BRASS WASHER F.8,2X13,5X3                               Nr 1,32
056  1000-056-01 SAFETY WASHER                                           Nr 1,4
057  1000-057-04 125cc CIK-FIA      BRAKE PEDAL                           Nr 17,26
067  1000-067-30 MUFFLER EXHAUST SPRING     125                           Nr 3,1
089  1000-089-08 FMK125 QUICK RELEASE TANK-8 LT                           Nr 33,64
091  1000-091 "TUBELESS" WHEEL AIR VALVE                              Nr 1,24
093  1000-093 WHEEL BEAR.17X35X10 6003 Z2 C3                           Nr 6,28
093  1000-093-01 BEARING 61903 MINI 17X30X7                              Nr 7,3
098  NORM-098 SCREW M6X20                                             Nr 0,42
108  1000-108 NUT M8           -RIGHT HANDED                           Nr 0,28
110  1000-110 UNIBALL JOINT    -RIGHT HANDED                           Nr 13,78
111  1000-111 NUT M14 P.1,5     -SELFLOCKING                           Nr 1,04
112  1000-112 WHEEL SPACER  5MM   -ALUMINIUM                           Nr 1,38
112  1000-112-02 WHEEL SPACER  5MM D.20-ALUMIN.                           Nr 1,94
112  1000-112-03 WHEEL SPACER  5MM D.25                                  Nr 1,96
113  1000-113 WHEEL SPACER 10MM D.17-ALUMIN.                           Nr 1,76
113  1000-113-02 WHEEL SPACER 10MM D.20-ALUMIN.                           Nr 2,24
113  1000-113-03 WHEELS SPACER 10MM D.25                                 Nr 2,24
116  1000-116 CASTER CONTROL BUSH SQUARE    0,5^/1^/1,5^        Nr 5,66
116  1000-116-01 CASTER CONTROL BUSH SQUARE    NEW 2009        Nr 6,16
116  1000-116-02 CASTER CONTROL BUSH SQUARE    1,5^ NEW 2009  Nr 6,16
121  1000-121-02 FRONT NUMBER PLATE BRACKET    2009 DOWN       Nr 4,9
122  1000-122 YELLOW NUMBER NYLON PLATE SUPP                           Nr 3,04
125  1000-125 UNIBALL JOINT     -LEFT HANDED                           Nr 13,78
128  1000-128 LOCK NUT - LEFT HANDED M8                               Nr 1,14
136  1000-136-10 KEY 8X5X60                                              Nr 2,82
136  1000-136-12 KEY 8X5X80                                              Nr 2,82
138  1000-138-10 AXLE "A-B-C-D" 40     - CL.100                           Nr 105,68
138  1000-138-14 AXLE 40 "A-B-C" 125 ONLY                                Nr 130,66
138  1000-138-15 AXLE 50 + RENFORCED 125 ONLY                            Nr 165,5
143  1000-143-25 FRONT WHEEL HUB 40X67 ALUMINI.                           Nr 38,42
143  1000-143-28 FRONT WHEEL HUB MAG. 40X65    100-125              Nr 46,78
143  1000-143-32 FRONT WHEEL HUB 42X67 ALUMINI.                           Nr 42
143  1000-143-33 FRONT HUB MG 42,5 100/125                               Nr 46,2



146  1000-146 BEARING "RHP" RING D.6-8 125                            Nr 0,96
150  1000-150 WASHER F.6X12,5X1,6                                     Nr 0,28
153  1000-153 PEGGED KEY MM.6 W/2                                     Nr 7,68
153  1000-153-01 PEGGED KEY MM.7.3 W/2                                   Nr 7,68
153  1000-153-02 PEGGED KEY MM.7,3 W/3                                   Nr 8,74
156  1000-156 TORSION BAR CLAMP D.28                                  Nr 7,68
156  1000-156-11 FRONT TORSION BAR CLAMP D.30                            Nr 7,68
156  1000-156-12 FRONT TORSION BAR FLASH/SPEEDY                           Nr 16,38
156  1000-156-13 COMPLETE FRONT TORISON BAR    SPEEDY             Nr 31,2
180  1000-180-04 HYDRAULIC BRAKE CALLIPER CIK  100-125 2003     Nr 178,24
180  1000-180-06 REAR BRAKE CALLIPER 2009 W/   RETURN            Nr 196
180  1000-180-07 2009 CIK 125 COMPLETE BRAKE   GROUP              Nr 1722
180  1000-190-04 HYDRAULIC BRAKE PUMP WITH     OVERFLOW       Nr 112
180  1000-502-02 FLASH/SPEEDY CALLIPER BRACKET 2009                   Nr 21
181  1000-181 FLAT WASHER F.4     -ALUMINIUM                           Nr 0,28
182  1000-182 CAP SCREW M4X8 - REAR CALLIPER                           Nr 0,28
182  1000-182-01 CAP SCREW M4X10 - FRONT CALLI.                           Nr 0,28
182  1000-182-02 FRONT CALLIPER CAP FOR BRAKE  BLEEDING KIT  Nr 2,88
190  1000-190 HYDRAULIC PUMP COMPL.100/125  CIK 03-06           Nr 94,44
191  1000-191 PIN CLIPS 5X20                                          Nr 2
192  1000-192 FORK 5X20                                               Nr 2,52
195  1000-195-01 BRAKE PUMP LEVER ARM 100/125  CIK-FIA              Nr 8,18
195  1000-195-03 BRAKE LEVER CLAMP CIK-FIA                               Nr 6,56
196  1000-196 LEVER FULCRUM SPLIT PIN                                 Nr 1,5
197  1000-197 CIRCLIP D.4                                             Nr 0,54
199  1000-199 FLAT WASHER F.10    -ALUMINIUM                           Nr 0,28
201  1000-201 LOCATING FULCRUM PIN D.6                                Nr 1,5
204  1000-204 SEAL D.22 PUMP/BRAKE CALLIP.  MINI            Nr 3,34
204  1000-204-01 EVO 2003 SEALS SET (12)   -125                           Nr 19,76
204  1000-204-07 FRONT BRAKE PISTON RUBBER 2009                           Nr 8,4
204  1000-204-11 125 CC RUBBER SET W/MAGNE.2009                           Nr 84
212  1000-212-01 BRAKE LINE 640MM.                                       Nr 54,96
212  1000-212-02 125 FRONT BRAKE TUBE                                    Nr 65,5
212  1000-212-11 REAR BRAKE TUBE FLASH/SPEEDY                            Nr 56,44
213  1000-814-06 CONNECTING SET + BRAKE GASKET KF2                     Nr 0
219  1000-219 PULL ROD SPECIAL NUT                                    Nr 2,18
219  1000-220 SAFETY BUSH                                             Nr 1,5
223  1000-223 PIN CLIPS 6X24                                          Nr 2,02
224  1000-224-01 BRAKE DISPATCHER FORK 6                                 Nr 7,22
715  1000-715 GEAR SELECTOR LEVER BUSH                                Nr 5,66
715  1000-715-01 GEAR SELECTOR LEVER BUSH HK810                           Nr 5,62
748  1000-748 100/125 STEERING COLUMN SPEEDY FLASH/BULLET Nr 28,84
749  1000-749 STEERING COLUMN RETAINING RING                           Nr 3,34
750  1000-750-01 STEERING WHEEL HUB - ALUMINIUM                           Nr 26,9
750  1000-750-02 ALUMINIUM INCLINED STEERING   SUPPORT          Nr 42
751  1000-751 STEERING WHEEL SUPPORT - COMP.                           Nr 48
751  1000-751-01 INCLINED STEERING WHEEL HUB   125                  Nr 53,02
752  1000-752 CLUTCH LEVER                                            Nr 24,58
753  1000-753 CAP SCREW M6X45                                         Nr 0,28
754  1000-754-01 ALUMINIUM BALL GRIP                                     Nr 16,38
755  1000-755 125 GEAR SELECTOR LEVER 2008  BALL GRIP         Nr 44,56
755  1000-755-03 GEAR SELECT.LEVER 60 HONDA USA                           Nr 28,82
756  1000-756 GEAR SELECTOR LEVER STUD -8X65                           Nr 1,14
757  1000-757 GEAR SELECTOR ROD                                       Nr 17,62
757  1000-757-01 COMPLETE GEAR SELECTOR ROD                              Nr 49,92
758  1000-758-01 COMP.STUB AXLE LH-RH YELLOW   STANDARD       Nr 83,46
759  1000-759 COMPL. 125 CC RH/LH STUB AXLE 17-20                  Nr 86,52
759  1000-759-03 CHROMED STUB AXLE 25 RH/LH 125                           Nr 84



760  1000-760 125 SPROCK.D.30-35-40-50-P.1/2                           Nr 40,94
760  1000-760-01 125 SPROCKET D.40-50 ERGAL                              Nr 62,24
761  1000-761 ENGINE TIGHTNER CLAMP                                   Nr 13,14
762  1000-762 ENGINE TIGHTNER GAUGE                                   Nr 14,3
762  1000-762-02 SCREW M.10X60                                           Nr 1,34
763  1000-763 COMPLETE ENGINE TIGHTNER - 125                           Nr 27,44
763  1000-763-01 COMPLETE ENGINE THIGHTNER 125 BEARING Nr 23,4
765  1000-765 CHAIN P.1/2 PER METER                                   m 38,42
766  1000-766 CHAIN UNION LINK - 125                                  Nr 6,28
769  1000-769 PULL ROD                                                Nr 9,86
770  1000-770 COMPLETE PULL ROD                                       Nr 19,76
800  1000-800 DOUBLE HYDRAULIC PUMP - COMPL.                           Nr 188,76
800  1000-800-01 DOUBLE PUMP W/OVERFLOW 125                              Nr 0
801  1000-801 BRAKE DISPATCHER                                        Nr 39,98
802  1000-802-02 BRAKE DISPATCHER LEVER                                  Nr 0
803  1000-803 BRAKE DISPATCHER SPRING                                 Nr 2,28
811  1000-811 DOUBLE FORK                                             Nr 5,5
814  1000-814 JOINT DRILLED NUT                                       Nr 6,62
814  1000-814-02 COPPER CONNECTING GASKET                                Nr 0,38
814  1000-814-04 CONNECTING SET + BRAKE GASKET 125                     Nr 7,42
815  1000-815 PUMP HOSE CONNECTOR                                     Nr 4,7
817  1000-817 CAP SCREW M6X90                                         Nr 0,28
819  1000-819-01 RED BRAKE TUBE RETAINER                                 Nr 0,94
819  1000-819-02 PLASTIC CLAMP D.15-12 HORSE   TUBE                  Nr 2,1
860  1000-860 COMPLETE RIGHT GOLD COLOUR    SYSTEM            Nr 142,8
861  1000-861 COMPLETE LEFT GOLD COLOUR     SYSTEM            Nr 142,8
861  1000-861-01 FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER 125      RETURNS          Nr 142,8
862  1000-862 CAP SCREW M8X45                                         Nr 0,8
863  1000-863 CAP SCREW M8X25                                         Nr 0,36
864  1000-864 BRAKE PAD GUIDE PIN                                     Nr 2,2
865  1000-865 CAP SCREW M8X40                                         Nr 0,8
866  1000-866 ADJUSTMENT WASHER D.17                                  Nr 0,8
866  1000-866-01 ADJUSTMENT WASHER F.8/0,1-0,2                           Nr 0,36
867  1000-867 SELFVENT.RH-LH FRON.BRAKE DISK                           Nr 81,7
867  1000-867-02 BRAKE DISC COMPLETE FLOATING  COMPLETE       Nr 103,96
867  1000-867-03 FRONT FLOATING BRAKE DISC     RH/LH 125         Nr 89,12
867  1000-867-04 FRONT FLOATING DISC FLANGE 125 STUB AXLE       Nr 17,82
867  1000-867-05 125 CC FLOATING BRAKE DISC    AXLE 17-20        Nr 17,82
871  1000-871 WHEEL SPACER 5MM HUB 6MM                                Nr 4,36
874  1000-874 FRONT WHEEL HUB CARRIER ALUM. 40                       Nr 46,78
874  1000-874-01 COMPLETE FRONT WHEEL HUB CARR. 40 ALUMINIUM  Nr 77,98
874  1000-874-02 FRONT WHEEL HUB CARRIER MAGNE. AXLE D.25         Nr 77,98
874  1000-874-03 COMPLETE FRONT WHEEL HUB CARR. STUB AXLE Nr 109,18
875  1000-875-03 FRONT WHEEL 125 -ALUMINIUM 125                           Nr 38,42
875  1000-875-04 FRONT WHEEL 130 -ALUMINIUM 125                           Nr 38,42
875  1000-875-06 FRONT WHEEL 125 -MAGNESIUM 125                           Nr 64,36
875  1000-875-07 FRONT WHEEL 130 GOLD-MAGNESIUM                           Nr 64,36
875  1000-875-10 FRONT WHEEL 125 MAG W/O VALVE                           Nr 0
875  1000-875-11 FRONT WHEEL 130 MAG. W/O VALVE                           Nr 0
875  1000-875-21 WHEEL SET ALUM. 125/180   -125                           Nr 163,24
875  1000-875-22 WHEEL SET ALUM. 130/210   -125                           Nr 163,24
875  1000-875-23 WHEEL SET MG.125/180      -125                           Nr 205,84
875  1000-875-24 WHEEL SET MAGN. 125/210   -125                           Nr 211,34
875  1000-875-25 WHEEL SET MAGN. 130/210  - 125                           Nr 211,34
876  1000-876 LOCKING TYRE SCREW RUBBER 5   WITH ORING     Nr 2,68
876  1000-876-02 LOCKING TYRE SCREW RUBBER 6                             Nr 2,68
877  1000-877 LOCKING TYRE SCREW ORING 2015                           Nr 0,16
877  1000-877-02 LOCKING TYRE SCREW ORING 2021                           Nr 0



884  1000-884-01 FRONT BRAKE PAD 125 CC H10                              Nr 18,74
884  1000-884-02 FR.BRAKE PADS W/MAGNETIC RETU. HARD/BLUE- Nr 18,2
885  1000-885 BRAKE PAD SPACER MM.1                                   Nr 4,9
886  1000-886 BRAKE CALIPER PISTON                                    Nr 6,62
892  1000-892 PAD SPRING                                              Nr 2,28
893  1000-893 PAD FIXING SCREW                                        Nr 2
900  1000-242 WATER COOLED KIT FOR 100                                Nr 311,9
900  1000-243 WATER COOLED KIT FOR 125                                Nr 312,62
900  1000-243-03 WATER COOLED KIT SPECIAL TM125                           Nr 633,66
900  1000-243-04 SPECIAL RADIATORE 245X243 W/  & HORSE KF2- Nr 532
900  1000-900 WATER PUMP ALUMINIUM                                    Nr 69,7
900  1000-900-01 BLUE NYLON COMER WATER PUMP                             Nr 43,56
905  1000-087 OIL/FUEL OVERFLOW BOTTLE                                Nr 2,24
905  1000-087-01 OIL/FUEL OVERFLOW BOTTLE CLAMP                           Nr 1,54
905  1000-087-02 OIL/FUEL OVERFLOW BOTTLE FIXI. RING                  Nr 0,8
910  1000-910 ADJUSTABLE WATER PUMP SUPPORT                           Nr 38,34
917  1000-917 BELT O-RING                                             Nr 1,76
919  1000-919 PULLEY 30-40                                            Nr 23,78
919  1000-919-01 PULLEY  50                                              Nr 31,2
919  1000-919-02 PULLEY 50 2 SPEED                                       Nr 28,4
920  1000-920 RADIATOR HOSE BENT 100-125                              Nr 8,4
920  1000-920-01 RADIATOR HOSE BENT FOR MT.                              m 10,98
920  1000-920-02 RADIATOR HOSE CLAMP                                     Nr 1,4
920  1000-920-03 QUICK FIX RADIATOR HOSE                                 Nr 17,42
920  1000-920-04 QUICK FIX RADIATOR HOSE                                 Nr 21,8
920  1000-920-05 QUICK FIX OR                                            Nr 0,44
920  1000-920-06 RADIATOR HOSE BENT LONG KF                              Nr 25,2
931  1000-931 RADIATOR CAP 100-125                                    Nr 8,68
942  1000-942 100 CC RADIATOR 375X190                                 Nr 130,2
942  1000-942-01 RADIATOR FIX WASHER ALUMINIUM                           Nr 2,8
942  1000-942-02 RADIATOR ANTIVIBRATION 100-125                           Nr 3,5
943  1000-943 RADIATOR SUPPORT COMPLETE 100                           Nr 70
943  1000-943-09 SMALL FIX PLATE                                         Nr 4,3
943  1000-943-98 LONG RADIATOR STAY SUPPORT-100                           Nr 25,2
943  1000-943-99 SMALL RADIATOR STAY SUP.100/25                           Nr 14
946  1000-946 125 CC BENDED RADIATOR                                  Nr 139,4
947  1000-947 BENDED RADIATOR SUPPORT 125                             Nr 69,7
947  1000-947-99 BEND RADIATOR STAY SUPPORT                              Nr 34,84
948  1000-948 125 RS JUNIOR RADIATOR MALVE.                           Nr 560
948  1000-948-01 SPECIAL RADIATOR K 450X243 W/ FITTINGS           Nr 504
948  1000-948-02 PENTAGONAL RADIATOR 440X330X  200                     Nr 0
949  1000-949 "Y" FUEL CONNECTOR                                      Nr 1,38
950  1000-950 MIKUNI FUEL PUMP                                        Nr 76,94
950  1000-950-01 FUEL PUMP VIBRATION-DAMPING                             Nr 5,6
953  1000-953 SILENC. SUPP. BRACKET-STANDARD                           Nr 56,44
954  1000-954 KF3 MECHANIC MUFFLER                                    Nr 140
954  1000-954-01 CARBON MUFFLER 5899K    CL.125                           Nr 202,74
955  1000-955 "TOP" MUFFLER SUPPORT BRACKET                           Nr 19,26
956  1000-956 EXHAUST CRANDLE CUP SPRING                              Nr 1,38
957  1000-957 COMPL. EXHAUST CRADLE CUP -125                           Nr 13
958  1000-958 COOLER               100 - 125                           Nr 35,64
960  1000-960 TM K9C-B EXHAUST         - 125                           Nr 278,76
961  1000-961 EXHAUST BEND             - 125                           Nr 19,26
980  1000-980 NASA PANEL BRACKET       - 125                           Nr 10,98
983  1000-983 ALU. ENGINE MOUNT KV-K8-K9 TM                           Nr 196,5
985  1000-985 MAG. ENGINE MOUNT KV-K8-K9 TM                           Nr 0
988  1000-988 WIRE+BOOT+CLAMPS      - CLUTCH                           Nr 8,74
990  KMIK-659-01 COMPL.K9B/C SHIFTER ENGINE 125                           Nr 6044



995  K125-915-01 PISTON TM D.53,93 - COMPLETE                            Nr 90,46
995  K125-915-02 PISTON TM D.53,94 - COMPLETE                            Nr 90,46
995  K125-915-03 PISTON TM D.53,95 - COMPLETE                            Nr 90,46
995  K125-915-04 PISTON TM D.53,96 - COMPLETE                            Nr 90,46
995  K125-915-05 PISTON TM D.53,97 - COMPLETE                            Nr 90,46
995  K125-915-06 PISTON TM D.53,98 - COMPLETE                            Nr 90,46
995  K125-916 PISTON RING TM                                          Nr 17,52
995  K125-917 CIRCLIP TM                                              Nr 0,62
995  K125-918 PISTON PIN TM                                           Nr 0


